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Name
793 Bunzendahl
401 Bartels
216 Frank
495 Kiinne
228 Beermann
486 Jager
794 Schopke
498 Onetiu
491 Vaubel
205 Lampropoulos
790 Médinger
208 Kohlas
223 Colista
204 Moritz
497 Wolf
559 Pflugfelder
487 Lange
207 Kleinschmidt
496 Davin
220 Petschelies
206 Naumann
798 Abele
791 Médinger
494 Kinne
557 Kaploh
490 Seifert
408 Nicholas
564 Steinmark

210 Bertschy-Abele

789 Jahn

797 Jahn

400 Groth

209 Langstroff
405 Paul

406 Paul

493 HoBler
489 Engmann
488 Korft

407 RaiB

792 Kraft

558 Rothmel
561 Deisinger
492 Borck

563 Rinker
562 Mogk

560 Sauer

799 Kraft

26.05.2024

4. Stockheimer Volkslauf am 26.05.24

Ergebnisliste Jugend-Jedermannlauf

Vorname
Marc
Florian
Lenny
Sven
Dennis
Florian
Gerhard
Sorin
Christian
Pavlos
Jens
Lorena
Viktoria
Steffen
Nils

Emil
Frank
Andreas
Mihl
Nohely-Arielle
Heiko
Michael
Ida

Dana
Oliver
Helmut
Jon
Dominique
Hilke
Constantin
Freya
Nicola
Anna
Charlotte
Ida Marie
Sylvia
Natalie
Martina
Kathrin
Udo

Till
Kerstin
Sabine
Nicole
Anette
Pia

Elke
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1997
1980
2009
2000
1982
2007
1972
1986
1972
1966
1976
2004
1988
1986
1991
2008
1980
1971
2011
2010
1969
1961
2007
1972
1980
1949
1951
1988
1964
2016
1990
1976
1992
2011
2007
1991
1976
1978
1987
1963
1965
1970
1969
1973
1968
1967
1964

Verein

VEL Altenstadt

LSC Bad Nauheim

VEL Altenstadt

Chicken Hill Runner
LSC Bad Nauheim
Fun-Ball Dortelweil

LG Echzell GeiR-Nidda
KSG Bonstadt
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Petersberg

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
Stammheim

TSV Stockheim

SG Steinberg Glashiitten
JSG Nidda

Sportfreunde Oberau

LG Glashitten

LLT Wallernhausen

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
Tria Team Bruchkébel

SG GeiB-Nidda/Glashiitten
LLT Wallernhausen
Ulrichstein Joggers
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LLT Wallernhausen

TSV Stockheim

TSV Stockheim

Kein Verein

TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TV Kefenrod

TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim

TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de

17

Bruttozeit

17

22

27

44
46

:14,7
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:

43,3
55,6
29,3
08,2
27,8
45,9
50,1
19,6
48,9
37,8
04,6
22,7
38,2
48,8

:53,0
22:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

59,0
17,1
32,3
34,1
17,4
06,8
52,4
11,9
13,0
19,9
41,3

:20,3
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
33:
37:
43:
43:
44:

35,2
00,7
01,4
54,7
22,5
49,9
24,4
39,7
49,1
39,4
14,4
03,2
03,9
34,7

: 35,8
:08,8
46:
46:
46:

09,6
10,4
28,2
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Klasse

. MHK
. MHK
. MJUl6
. MHK
. MHK
. MJu1ls8
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MJuls
. MHK
. MHK
. MJUl6
. WJUle
. MHK
. MHK
. WJu1ls
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MJUl6
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WJUle
. WJu1ls
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK



